Pennsylvania
3962 Portland Street
Coplay, PA 18037
Texas
9300 Lawndale St.
Houston, TX 77012
inweldcorporation.com
Phone: 800.346.5368
Fax: 877.346.5368
© Inweld Corporation
Part Number
HE210STICK
Description
210 Amp Dual Voltage Stick Welder Package
Applications
Metal fabrication
Maintenance & repair
Farm & home
Industrial
Process
Stick (SMAW)
Weld Capability
- 115V - 1/8” Electrode max
- 230V - 5/32” Electrode max
Rated output/
Voltage/Duty cycle
140A@115V,duty cycle is 60%
190A@230V,duty cycle is 60%
Maximum Output of 210A@230V
Machine weight: 13.4 lbs.
Accessories weight: 4.2 lbs.
Total shipping weight: 19.25 lbs
Kit includes:
• Helios 210 stick welder
• Electrode holder and 10’ cable
• Ground clamp and 10’ cable
• Dual voltage input adapter
• Shoulder strap
HELIOS 210
Stick Welder